
UDUPI GOCHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 575 108, lndia.
Tel - 0820 2538504

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

CORRIGENDUM - 1 dated 21.06.2024

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/PRO J I 2024-25 / 1 108

Sir,

Date: '12.06.2024

CORRIGENDUM-1 dated 21.06.2024 -TENDER lnouirv for SUPPLY OF STEEL SETION LOT 5
FOR Yl68-1 70

The fottowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fottows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For Udupi Cochin Shipyard Limited,

AGM (Materiats & Contract Cett)

sl.
No. Description FOR READ AS

21't June 2024, 15:30 Hrs

Technical Bid Opening
date 21't June 2024, 15:30 Hrs 26th June 2024, 15:30 Hrs

q!fiy qNdq f ur
_ soNy cLEuer.lr r- i,r-. :rl F,..tllt"r 

_ASSTS--l,rr CtareAcL iiANlOgn
. -r,r i,r ilt:r fu ffi=-
I 

I,t 
r I' fo_c-r1lN sxrpvano r-irrrieo,, ..' r rr,4!/MALpE. I(ARNATAXA_576 t08

\

Last date for Receipt 26'h June 2024, 15:30 Hrs


